



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 48 of 2020

BHARAT LAL SAHU *versus* SMT. REKHA BAI and others

Order Sheet

04.11.2025	Mr. Suresh Tandon, counsel for the appellant. None for respondents, though served. Call for the record(s). Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Siddhant	