



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 48 of 2020

Bharat Lal Sahu **versus** Smt. Rekha Bai

Order Sheet

23.03.2026	Mr. Suresh Tandan, counsel for the appellant. Heard. Admit. List the matter for final hearing expeditiously. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge

Harneet